
*=League Event             7/16/15 

     

    Oak Hills High School 
  7625 CATABA ROAD   �    OAK HILLS, CA  92344 

  PHONE:   (760) 244-2283    �    FAX:  (760) 947-1090 
                                      Principal: Larry Porras      Athletic Director: Darren Goodman 
 

Girls Tennis 
Head Coach: Jim Kutch 

2015-2016 
  
 Date    Level   Opponent    Location Time 
 Tues.  9/1/15  JV/Varsity Barstow    Home  3:00pm 
 Thurs.9/3/15  JV/Varsity San G. HS     Away   3:15 pm  

Fri. 9/4/15  JV/Varsity Silverado HS    Home   3:00 pm 
  
 Tues. 9/8/15  JV/Varsity *Sultana HS    Home  3:15 pm 
  Thurs. 9/10/15 JV/Varsity *Burroughs     Away  3:15pm 
 Sat. 9/12/15 Varsity Hesperia Tournament  Away  TBA 
 
 Tues. 9/15/15 JV/Varsity *Serrano HS    Away  3:00pm 
 Thurs. 9/17/15 JV/Varsity *Hesperia HS   Home  3:15pm 
  
 Tues. 9/22/15 JV/Varsity *Apple Valley HS   Away  3:15pm 
 Thurs.9/24/15 JV/Varsity *Sultana HS    Away  3:15pm 
 
 Tues. 9/29/15 JV/Varsity *Burroughs     Home  3:15pm  
 Thurs10/1/15 JV/Varsity *Serrano HS    Home  3:00pm 
  
 Tues. 10/6/15 JV/Varsity *Hesperia HS   Away   3:15pm 
 Thurs.10/8/15 JV/Varsity *Apple Valley HS   Home  3:15pm 
  
 Tues. 10/13/15 JV/Varsity *Sultana HS    Home  3:15pm 
 Thurs. 10/15/15 JV/Varsity *Burroughs     Away  3:15pm 
     
 Tues. 10/20/15 JV/Varsity *Serrano HS    Away  3:00pm 
 Thurs. 10/22/15 JV/Varsity *Hesperia HS   Home  3:15pm 
 
 Tues. 10/27/15 JV/Varsity *Apple Valley HS   Away  3:15pm 
   


